Bus

Rail TER K13

Direction
Besancon Viotte — Lyon Part Dieu

11 stops

Open route schedule

Besancgon Viotte

Arc-et-Senans

Mouchard

Arbois

Poligny

Lons-le-Saunier

Cousance

Saint-Amour

Bourg-en-Bresse

Ambérieu

Lyon Part Dieu

Go to website

Route schedule
Besancgon Viotte — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday 06:51
Tuesday 06:51
Wednesday 06:51
Thursday 06:51
Friday 06:51
Saturday 06:51
Sunday 06:51
Route info

Direction: Besangon Viotte
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min

Do > 7
\ Al - -~
\ a
aturel -} / W,
nal A
wrvan |~-.,~ -_, B
| |
~
i, o - ‘, | \ o
':-_“|“ rd '.! R
.’; 3 v I|
r_,. \ \
&
o i
. |
i
N A ]
i L3
..-"l | i Jf'-G-élr}é\rE"
/ s
A ! ':
by = I
b Kooy £ i
.{ i S ,A_L \'-II —-Arnecy
] h Sy 4
878 & Openbireetitap contributors
I 3 A

® TER — K13 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-4272344166
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-4272344166
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-4272344166

Direction Route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu — Besancon Viotte Lyon Part Dieu — Besancon Viotte
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Lyon Part Dieu

Wednesday -
Bourg-en-Bresse

Thursday -
Saint-Amour

Friday -
Cousance
Lons-le-Saunier Saturday 09:42
Poligny Sunday 09:40
Arbois

Route info
Mouchard Direction: Lyon Part Dieu

Stops: 10

Arc-et-Senans
Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

Besancgon Viotte


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-4272344166

Direction
Lyon Part Dieu — Besancon Viotte

10 stops

Route schedule
Lyon Part Dieu — Besancon Viotte

Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Lyon Part Dieu

Wednesday -
Bourg-en-Bresse

Thursday —
Saint-Amour

Friday -
Cousance
Lons-le-Saunier Saturday 09:42
Poligny Sunday 09:42
Arbois

Route info
Mouchard Direction: Lyon Part Dieu

Arc-et-Senans

Besancgon Viotte

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

TER Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Besancon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-4272344166

